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Technical Data
Model Transmission

Features

• Motor protection
• Speed adjustment without stopping
• Minimized ingredients Splash-Out
• Thorough ingredient incorporation
• Advanced Variable Frequency Drive (VFD) Technology

SPM-EC20

www.sterlingprofessionalpr.com

SPM-EC10 Gear

Bowl Capacity 
(L) 

20 

10 

SPM-EC40
SPM-EC10

SPM-EC15 15 

SPM-EC40 40 

SPM-EC30 30 

Maximum Kneading
Capacity (KG) 

7.5 

3.75

5.25 

13.5 

10.5 

Maximum Flour
(KG) 

5 

2.5

3.5 

9 

7 

Motor Power
(KW) 

1.1 

0.6

0.6 

2.1

1.5 

Gear

Gear

Gear

Belt

Voltage
(V) 

110/220 

110/220

110/220

110/220 

110/220 

Frequency
(HZ) 

50/60 

50/60 

50/60 

50/60 

50/60 

Lynnette Alvarez
Rectangle

Lynnette Alvarez
Line
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