



728 Calle C, Parque Industrial Mario Julia, San Juan, PR 00920

Tel. 787-522-1011

## Sterling Mixers



SPM-EC10



SPM-EC40



## Features

- Motor protection
- Speed adjustment without stopping
- Minimized ingredients Splash-Out
- Thorough ingredient incorporation
- Advanced Variable Frequency Drive (VFD) Technology

## Technical Data

Model	Transmission	Bowl Capacity (L)	Maximum Kneading Capacity (KG)	Maximum Flour (KG)	Motor Power (KW)	Voltage (V)	Frequency (HZ)
SPM-EC10	Gear	10	3.75	2.5	0.6	110/220	50/60
SPM-EC15	Gear	15	5.25	3.5	0.6	110/220	50/60
SPM-EC20	Gear	20	7.5	5	1.1	110/220	50/60
SPM-EC30	Gear	30	10.5	7	1.5	110/220	50/60
SPM-EC40	Belt	40	13.5	9	2.1	110/220	50/60